
PICTURE TIME GRADE COACH TEAM NAME

2:30 PM 1-2 Boys

5-6 Boys

5-6 Boys

5-6 Boys

1-2 Girls

3-4 Boys

3-4 Boys

3-4 Girls

1-2 Girls

1-2 Boys

5-6 Boys

3-4 Girls

3-4 Girls

1-2 Boys

3-4 Boys

7-8 Girls

1-2 Boys

2:30 PM 

2:30 PM  

2:30 PM 

2:45 PM 

2:45 PM 

2:45 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:15 PM 

3:15 PM 

3:15 PM 

3:15 PM 

3:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

3:30 PM

3:30 PM 1-2 Boys

Aliano 

Allen 

Friese 

Carpio

 Aliano 

Hogans 

Qualls 

Turner 

McDonald 

Naulu 

Powell 

Qualls 

Erwin 

Johnson 

Kintzel 

Villanueva 

Atkins 

Eide 

Teel 

Golden Ballers 1st/2nd 

The Gremlins    

Razorbacks 

6-7 Ballers                

Golden Ballers 5th/6th 

Sassy Queens        

Mambas 3rd/4th        

Kings

Huskies

Be Strong! 

Celtics 

Mambas 5th/6th 

Jayhawks

Court Queens  

Dominators 

Power Panthers  

Sapphires

Kings 

Bulls 

Picture Schedule for Sunday, February 1st, 2026 at Lincoln Community Center.
COACHES:  
WE ARE ON A VERY TIGHT PICTURE/GAME SCHEDULE. TO HELP KEEP PICTURE DAY RUNNING ON TIME, WE NEED YOU TO DO 
THESE COUPLE THINGS. 
1. PLEASE MAKE SURE TO DISTRIBUTE THE ONLINE ORDERING LINK TO ALL THE PARENTS.   THERE ARE NO PICTURES PROVIDED
BY THE PARK DISTRICT, AND ALL PICTURES NEED TO BE PAID ON PICTURE DAY.  
https://orders.spectrumphotography.com/ordering/access                 Access Key:  A8DC63RZ
2. PLEASE HAVE ALL YOUR PLAYERS ARIVE IN UNIFORM AT LEAST 15-20 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED PICTURE TIME,
WITH THEIR PICTURE PACKAGE FORM 

ALL PICTURES WILL BE TAKEN AT LINCOLN COMMUNITY CENTER GYM.

3-4 Boys



3:30 PM 1-2 Girls Worthing Fierce Fox's 

3:45 PM 5-6 Boys Bombard Rhinos

3:45 PM 1-2 Boys Brizendine Sharks 

3:45 PM 1-2 Girls Leach Pythons 

3:45 PM 3-4 Girls Todd Thunder Sisters

4:00 PM 5-6 Boys Buker Wildcats

4:00 PM 5-6 Boys Freitas Bucket Squad

4:00 PM 1-2 Boys Russell Russell 

4:00 PM 3-4 Boys Sekamwa Zebras

4:15 PM 7-8 Boys Benzel Beam Team

4:15 PM 3-4 Boys Brunner Falcons

4:15 PM 5-6 Boys Lawler Celtics

4:15 PM 3-4 Girls Zolina Hoop Queens & Jellybeans

4:30 PM 1-2 Boys Brown Grizzly Bears 

4:30 PM 3-4 Girls Keroher Lightning

4:30 PM 1-2 Boys Lundgren Raptors 

4:30 PM 1-2 Boys Toto Pacers 

4:45 PM 5-6 Girls Colson Preppy Pickles

4:45 PM 1-2 Girls Elze Tornado Shooters 

4:45 PM 5-6 Girls Hill Ankle Breakerz

4:45 PM 3-4 Boys Mendoza Lu Bulls

5:00 PM 5-6 Girls Crowe Crushers

5:00 PM 3-4 Boys Lawrence Toon Squad

5:00 PM 3-4 Girls Rea Lincoln Queens

5:00 PM 1-2 Girls Schroeder Shooting Stars 

5:15 PM 5-6 Boys Bennett The Commanders



5:15 PM 3-4 Boys Seifried

5:15 PM 3-4 Boys Silhi

5:15 PM 5-6 Girls Taylor

5:30 PM 3-4 Girls Bessette

5:30 PM 7-8 Boys Hollis

5:30 PM 5-6 Girls Tracy

5:30 PM 5-6 Girls Wilder

5:45 PM 7-8 Girls Breaux

5:45 PM 7-8 Boys Dorigoni

5:45 PM 3-4 Boys Tidwell

5:45 PM 7-8 Boys Gomez

6:00 PM

6:00 PM 7-8 Girls Duran

6:00 PM 5-6 Boys Kiley

6:00 PM 5-6 Boys Tidwell

6:15 PM 7-8 Boys Alcantar

6:15 PM 3-4 Boys Clay

6:15 PM 7-8 Boys Kiley

Exit Now 

Warriors 

Sharks

Dream Team 

Mean Machines 

Thunder

Kings

The Lightning 

Lebron Elite 

The Bucket Squad 

Spurs

 Cobras

Bruins 5th/6th 

Nuggets 5th/6th 

Warriors

Dino Nuggets 

Bruins 7/8

6:15 PM 5-6 Boys Goddard Titans




